
Date Time Signing In Volunteer
Thurs. April 20/23 4:15-5:15PM U11 Prep Phase Susan VanStraten
Thurs. April 20/23 5:15-6:15PM U12 Prep Phase Jenny Martin
Thurs. April 20/23 6:15-7:15PM U13-U14 Prep Phase
Thurs. April 20/23 7:30-8:30PM U15-U16 Prep Phase

Fri. April 21/23 4:30-5:30PM U10 Prep Phase

Sat. April 22/23 9:45-10:45AM U10 Prep Phase
Sat. April 22/23 11:15AM-12:15PM U11 Prep Phase Susan VanStraten
Sat. April 22/23 11:45AM-12:45PM U13-14 Prep Phase
Sat. April 22/23 12:45-2:00PM U12 Prep Phase/U15-U16 Prep Phase

Sun. April 23/23 8:30-9:30AM U10 Prep Phase
Sun. April 23/23 9:30-10:30AM U11 Prep Phase
Sun. April 23/23 10:30-11:30AM U12 Prep Phase
Sun. April 23/23 3:45-4:45PM U13-U14 Prep Phase
Sun. April 23/23 5:00-6:00PM U15-U16 Prep Phase

Wed. April 26/23 4:30-5:30PM U10 Prep Phase/U12 Prep Phase
Wed. April 26/23 5:30-6:30PM U11 Prep Phase
Wed. April 26/23 7:00-8:00PM U13 Prep Phase
Wed. April 26/23 8:30-9:30PM U15 Prep Phase

Thurs. April 27/23 5:45-6:45PM Body Checking Clinic

Mon. May 1/23 4:30-5:30PM U12/U10
Mon. May 1/23 5:30-6:30PM U13
Mon. May 1/23 6:30-7:30PM U14 Amanda Osborne
Mon. May 1/23 7:30-8:30PM U15 Korrie Lauzon

Tues. May 2/23 4:15-5:30PM U11/U13
Tues. May 2/23 5:30-6:30PM U14 Amanda Osborne
Tues. May 2/23 6:30-7:30PM U15 Tracy Cassell
Tues. May 2/23 7:30-8:30PM U16 Tracy Cassell

Wed. May 3/23 4:30-5:30PM U12
Wed. May 3/23 5:30-6:30PM U13
Wed. May 3/23 6:30-7:30PM U14
Wed. May 3/23 7:30-8:30PM U15 Korrie lauzon

Thurs. May 4/23 4:30-5:30PM U11 Sarah/Derek Belore
Thurs. May 4/23 5:30-6:30PM U13 Sarah/Derek Belore



Thurs. May 4/23 6:30-7:30PM U14
Thurs. May 4/23 7:30-8:30PM U16

Fri. May 5/23 4:15-5:30PM U10/U12
Fri. May 5/23 6:00-7:00PM U15
Fri. May 5/23 7:30-8:30PM U16

Sat. May 6/23 8:30-9:30AM U12
Sat. May 6/23 10:00-11:00AM U13
Sat. May 6/23 11:30AM-12:30PM U14
Sat. May 6/23 12:45-1:45PM U11/U15 Nikki McClay
Sat. May 6/23 1:45-2:45PM U10 Nikki McClay
Sat. May 6/23 2:30-3:30PM U16

Sun. May 7/23 8:30-9:30AM U11 Christine Ross
Sun. May 7/23 9:30-10:30AM U10 Christine Ross
Sun. May 7/23 10:30-11:30AM U13B
Sun. May 7/23 11:30AM-12:30PM U12
Sun. May 7/23 1:00-2:00PM U16

Mon. May 8/23 4:15-5:30PM U10 practice/12B
Mon. May 8/23 5:15-6:30PM U11/U14B
Mon. May 8/23 6:30-7:30PM U13B
Mon. May 8/23 7:30-8:30PM U15B

Tues. May 9/23 4:15-5:30PM U11B/U12B
Tues. May 9/23 5:30-6:30PM U13B
Tues. May 9/23 6:30-7:30PM U14B
Tues. May 9/23 7:30-8:30PM U15B

Wed. May 10/23 4:30-5:30PM U11B
Wed. May 10/23 5:30-6:30PM U12B
Wed. May 10/23 6:30-7:30PM U14B Jenny Martin
Wed. May 10/23 7:30-8:30PM U15B


